
CPUM06

 Operating system
Operating system: Microsoft Windows 10 Pro

Service pack:  0
Windows folder: C:\WINDOWS
Registered user:  admin

Organization: 
Domain :  CITYOFSUPERIOR

Type:  x64-based PC
Serial number: 00330-50310-25444-AAOEM

Install date:  10/30/2020 10:23:09
 System model

Manufacturer: Dell Inc.
Model: OptiPlex 7040

Service tag: HBZRMD2
Chassis: Desktop - Dell Inc.

 Processor
Description:  Intel64 Family 6 Model 94 Stepping 3

Name:  Intel Core i7-6700T CPU @ 2.80GHz
Nr of processors:  1

Manufacturer:  GenuineIntel
Datawidth:  64

L2 Cache Size: 1024
Clock speed:  2808 Mhz

 Video card
Name:  Intel(R) HD Graphics 530

Compatibility:  Intel Corporation
Memory:  MB

Driver:  26.20.100.8142
Mode:  1920 x 1080 x 4294967296 colors

 Sound card
Name:  Intel(R) Display Audio

Manufacturer:  Intel(R) Corporation
 Bios

Name:  1.24.0
Manufacturer: Dell Inc.

Version:  1.24.0
Serial number: HBZRMD2

 Memory
Total memory:  16384

Maximum capacity:  32768 MB
Nr of slots:  2
Slots used:  2
Location: DIMM1
Capacity:  8192 MB

Type: 128
Speed:  2133Mhz
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Location: DIMM2
Capacity:  8192 MB

Type: 128
Speed:  2133Mhz

Name Description  FileSystem  Free space  Total size  Serial 
C: Local Fixed DiskNTFS 231181 47654438EA322A

Description  IP Address  Mac  DHCP  Gateway DNS  IPSubnet 
Intel(R) Ethernet Connection
(2) I219-LM

10.10.6.22948:4D:7E:CF:A9:A1False 10.10.1.2 10.10.1.17 ,
10.10.1.19

255.255.128.0

WAN Miniport (Network
Monitor)

F8:0E:20:52:41:53 False

WAN Miniport (IPv6) F0:E0:20:52:41:53 False
WAN Miniport (IP) E6:5F:20:52:41:53 False
Bluetooth Device (Personal
Area Network)

F0:D5:BF:69:D0:B5 True

WAN Miniport (PPPOE) False
WAN Miniport (PPTP) False
WAN Miniport (L2TP) False
WAN Miniport (IKEv2) False
WAN Miniport (SSTP) False
Microsoft Wi-Fi Direct Virtual
Adapter

F2:D5:BF:69:D0:B1 False

Microsoft Wi-Fi Direct Virtual
Adapter

F0:D5:BF:69:D0:B2 True

Intel(R) Dual Band Wireless-
AC 8260

F0:D5:BF:69:D0:B1 True

Microsoft Kernel Debug
Network Adapter

True

Software  Version  Publisher 
3D Builder 20.0.4.0 Microsoft Corporation
3D Viewer 7.2602.8012.0 Microsoft Corporation
Adobe Acrobat 2017 17.012.30262 Adobe Systems Incorporated
Adobe Genuine Service 9.1.0.52 Adobe Inc.
App connector 1.3.3.0 Microsoft Corporation
App Installer 1.27.470.0 Microsoft Corporation
ArcGIS Desktop 10.8.2 10.8.28388 Environmental Systems Research

Institute, Inc.
ArcGIS Pro 3.5.57366 Environmental Systems Research

Institute, Inc.
AV1 Video Extension 2.0.7.0 Microsoft Corporation
Bonjour 3.0.0.10 Apple Inc.
Calculator 11.2508.4.0 Microsoft Corporation
Camera 2025.2510.2.0 Microsoft Corporation
Canon Driver for CR-135i/190i 1.4.2011.510 Canon Electronics
Cisco WebEx Meetings 43.2.0 Cisco WebEx LLC
Copilot 1.25121.84.0 Microsoft Corporation
Cortana 4.2308.1005.0 Microsoft Corporation
Cross Device Experience Host 0.25072.59.0 Microsoft Windows
CutePDF Writer 4.0 Acro Software Inc.
DYMO Label 8.7.1.45869 Newell Rubbermaid
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Eldorado Utility Billing version 9.6.1
EPSON TM-S1000 Driver Version1.06 1.06.0000 SEIKO EPSON
ESI Application Installer 1.01.05.09 1.01.05009 ESI
EZ-Scan 5.0.114 Precision Software Technologies,

Inc.
Feedback Hub 1.2602.13304.0 Microsoft Corporation
Game Bar 7.326.2102.0 Microsoft Corporation
Get Help 10.2409.33293.0 Microsoft Corporation
GIMP 2.10.30 The GIMP Team
GIMP 3.0.2-1 3.0.2.1 The GIMP Team
Google Chrome 145.0.7632.160 Google LLC
Google Earth Pro 7.3.6.10441 Google
GPL Ghostscript 9.55.0 Artifex Software Inc.
HEIF Image Extension 1.2.29.0 Microsoft Corporation
HEVC Video Extensions from Device Manufacturer 2.4.43.0 Microsoft Corporation
HP Smart 163.1.1121.0 HP Inc.
Inkscape 0.92.3.0 Inkscape project
Intel(R) Network Connections Drivers 20.4 Intel
Intel(R) Processor Graphics 26.20.100.7263 Intel Corporation
Intel® Optane Pinning Explorer Extensions 16.8.4.1011 Intel Corporation
Java 8 Update 201 8.0.2010.9 Oracle Corporation
Java 8 Update 201 (64-bit) 8.0.2010.9 Oracle Corporation
Java 8 Update 202 8.0.2020.8 Oracle Corporation
Java 8 Update 202 (64-bit) 8.0.2020.8 Oracle Corporation
Java 8 Update 321 8.0.3210.7 Oracle Corporation
Java 8 Update 321 (64-bit) 8.0.3210.7 Oracle Corporation
LsAgent 12.2.0.1 Lansweeper
Mail and Calendar 16005.14326.22342.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft .NET SDK 8.0.206 (x64) 8.2.624.27209 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft 365 Apps for business - en-us 16.0.19725.20152 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft 365 Copilot 19.2512.41101.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft ASP.NET MVC 2 2.0.60926.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Bing 1.1.40.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Edge 146.0.3856.59 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft ODBC Driver 17 for SQL Server 17.10.6.1 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft OneDrive 26.026.0209.0004 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Pay 2.4.18324.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft People 10.2202.100.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Photos 2026.11020.20001.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Search in Bing 2.0.2 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Express LocalDB 11.4.7001.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Management Objects (x64) 11.4.7001.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft SQL Server 2012 Native Client 11.0.2100.60 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Sticky Notes 6.1.4.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Store 22601.1401.6.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft System CLR Types for SQL Server 2012 (x64) 11.4.7001.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Teams 26032.208.4399.5 Microsoft
Microsoft Teams Meeting Add-in for Microsoft Office 1.25.28902 Microsoft
Microsoft Update Health Tools 3.74.0.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2005 Redistributable 8.0.61001 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2005 Redistributable 8.0.59193 Microsoft Corporation
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Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x64 Redistributable 10.0.40219 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2010 x86 Redistributable 10.0.40219 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x64) 12.0.21005.1 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2013 Redistributable (x86) 12.0.21005.1 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2022 Redistributable (x64) 14.34.31931.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual C++ 2015-2022 Redistributable (x86) 14.44.35211.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft Visual Studio 2010 Tools for Office Runtime
(x64)

10.0.50903 Microsoft Corporation

Microsoft Wi-Fi 1.1604.4.0 Microsoft Corporation
Microsoft.BingSports 4.36.20714.0 Microsoft Corporation
Mixed Reality Portal 2000.21051.1282.0 Microsoft Corporation
Movies & TV 10.25121.10051.0 Microsoft Corporation
Mozilla Firefox (x64 en-US) 147.0.2 Mozilla
Mozilla Maintenance Service 147.0.2 Mozilla
MSN Money 4.53.63386.0 Microsoft Corporation
MSN Weather 4.54.63029.0 Microsoft Corporation
News 4.55.62231.0 Microsoft Corporation
Notepad++ (64-bit x64) 8.9.1 Notepad++ Team
OneNote for Windows 10 16001.14326.22594.0 Microsoft Corporation
Outlook 1.2026.120.300 Microsoft Corporation
Paint 3D 6.2410.13017.0 Microsoft Corporation
Phone Link 1.25072.79.0 Microsoft Corporation
Print 3D 3.3.791.0 Microsoft Corporation
Ranger for CR-135i_CR-190i 2.5.38.2 Silver Bullet Technology, Inc.
Realtek Audio COM Components 1.0.2 Realtek Semiconductor Corp.
Realtek High Definition Audio Driver 6.0.1.6122 Realtek Semiconductor Corp.
RICOH Driver Utility 4.7.0.0 Ricoh Company, Ltd.
Ricoh Upstairs [RICOH IM C4510 PCL 6] 1.0.0 RICOH
SAP Crystal Reports runtime engine for .NET Framework
(32-bit)

13.0.16.1954 SAP

Scanning Utility for CR-135i/190i 1.1.2010.1027 Canon Electronics
ScreenConnect Client (bb89602476ac94c7) 26.1.18.9566 ScreenConnect Software
Sentinel Agent 25.1.434 SentinelOne, Inc.
Skype 15.150.3125.0 Microsoft Corporation
Snip & Sketch 10.2008.3001.0 Microsoft Corporation
Solitaire & Casual Games 4.25.1130.0 Microsoft Studios
Store Experience Host 22512.1401.1.0 Microsoft Corporation
Sway 18.2003.51105.0 Microsoft Corporation
Teams Machine-Wide Installer 1.5.0.8070 Microsoft Corporation
Tips 10.2312.1.0 Microsoft Corporation
Update for x64-based Windows Systems (KB5001716) 8.94.0.0 Microsoft Corporation
Veeam Agent for Microsoft Windows 6.3.2.1302 Veeam Software Group GmbH
VLC media player 3.0.21 VideoLAN
Voice Recorder 10.2103.28.0 Microsoft Corporation
VP9 Video Extensions 1.2.12.0 Microsoft Corporation
Vulkan Run Time Libraries 1.0.33.0 LunarG, Inc.
Web Media Extensions 1.2.17.0 Microsoft Corporation
Webex 43.2.0.25211 Cisco Systems, Inc
WebP Image Extension 1.2.14.0 Microsoft Corporation
Windows Advanced Settings 0.2100.858.0 Microsoft Corporation
Windows Clock 11.2512.0.0 Microsoft Corporation
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Windows Driver Package - Canon Electronics Inc. Image
(08/19/2010 1.0.0.0)

08/19/2010 1.0.0.0 Canon Electronics Inc.

Windows Internet Explorer 11 11.3636.19041.0 Microsoft Corporation
Windows Maps 11.2506.3.0 Microsoft Corporation
Windows Media Player 11.2601.11.0 Microsoft Corporation
Windows PC Health Check 3.6.2204.08001 Microsoft Corporation
Xbox Console Companion 48.104.4001.0 Microsoft Corporation
Xbox Game bar 1.54.4001.0 Microsoft Corporation
Xbox Game Speech Window 1.21.13002.0 Microsoft Corporation
Xbox Identity Provider 12.130.16001.0 Microsoft Corporation
Xbox TCUI 1.24.10001.0 Microsoft Corporation
Zoom Workplace (64-bit) 6.7.26346 Zoom
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